HOPE IN CRISIS ® MATERIALS ORDER FORM

COST

ORDER DESIRED

BIBLE STUDIES

BOOKS

BOOKLETS

PAMPHLETS

DVD’S

3 x 5 YELLOW CARDS

TOPICAL BIBLE STUDY PASSAGES 3 YEAR SET
TOPICAL BIBLE STUDY MEDITATIONS 3 YEAR BOOK
| DON'T KNOW WHAT TO SAY

TO GLORIFY GOD
THE VALLEY IS BRIGHT

GOD’S WORD-MY GUIDE, TEACHER MANUAL + 1 EVANGELISM FLIP CARD
GOD’S WORD-MY GUIDE, STUDENT MANUAL + 1 EVANGELISM FLIP CARD
MEDITATIONS IN TRIAL (SET OF 5)

SPA BOOKLET

SPIRITUAL GIFTS BOOKLET

THEOLOGY ON AGING / HEALTH DECISIONS (SET OF 5)

BIBLICAL THOUGHT CONTROL (5 PER PACK)
EVANGELISM FLIP CARD (2 PER SET)

GOD OF ALL COMFORT (20 PER PACK)
GRIEVING (20 PER PACK)

HANDLING CRISIS BIBLICALLY (5 PER PACK)
KNOWING PEACE WITH GOD (12 PER PACK)
THEOLOGY 911 (5 PER PACK)

T.R.U.S.T. (5 PER PACK)

BIBLICAL COMMUNICATION + 1 BOOKLET
BIBLICAL MANAGEMENT OF STRESS + 1 BOOKLET
BIBLICAL MARRIAGE + 1 BOOKLET

BIBLICAL WEIGHT CONTROL + 1 BOOKLET

M-3 SPIRITUAL STATUS (STICKY BACK SET OF 20)

M-6 MAINTAINING A GOD-CENTERED FOCUS (STICKY BACK SET OF 20)
M-7 STATEMENT OF SUBMISSION (SET OF 20)

M-8 BIBLICAL ‘PRESCRIPTIONS’ (STICKY BACK SET OF 20)

M-14 P.E.R.F. E.C.T (SET OF 20)

M-40 TO BE LIKE JESUS (2 SIDED COLORED SET OF 10)

M-43 ‘HOW’ & ‘WHY’ OF SALVATION (STICKY BACK SET OF 20)

M-45 RAPTURE (STICKY BACK SET OF 20)

NAME
MAILING ADDRESS

CITY. STATE. ZIP
MOBILE PHONE

LANDLINE PHONE

E-MAIL

$15.00
$50.00

$7.00
$11.95
$6.95

$8.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00
$7.00
$5.00

$2.00
$1.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00

$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95

$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$5.00
$2.00
$2.00
PLEASE DO NOT
SEND ANY MONEY
WITH THE ORDER.
AN ELECTRONIC

INVOICE WILL
COME AFTER THE

FINAL MAILING
COSTS

ARE DETERMINED



