	HOPE IN CRISIS ® MATERIALS ORDER FORM	COST	ORDER DESIRED
BIBLE STUDIES	TOPICAL BIBLE STUDY PASSAGES 3 YEAR SET	\$15.00	
	TOPICAL BIBLE STUDY MEDITATIONS 3 YEAR BOOK	\$50.00	
BOOKS	I DON'T KNOW WHAT TO SAY	\$7.00	
	TO GLORIFY GOD	\$11.95	
	THE VALLEY IS BRIGHT	\$6.95	
BOOKLETS	GOD'S WORD-MY GUIDE, TEACHER MANUAL + 1 EVANGELISM FLIP CARD	\$8.00	
	GOD'S WORD-MY GUIDE, STUDENT MANUAL + 1 EVANGELISM FLIP CARD	\$5.00	
	MEDITATIONS IN TRIAL (SET OF 5)	\$5.00	
	SPA BOOKLET	\$7.00	
	SPIRITUAL GIFTS BOOKLET	\$7.00	
	THEOLOGY ON AGING / HEALTH DECISIONS (SET OF 5)	\$5.00	
PAMPHLETS	BIBLICAL THOUGHT CONTROL (5 PER PACK)	\$2.00	
	EVANGELISM FLIP CARD (2 PER SET)	\$1.00	
	GOD OF ALL COMFORT (20 PER PACK)	\$5.00	
	GRIEVING (20 PER PACK)	\$5.00	
	HANDLING CRISIS BIBLICALLY (5 PER PACK)	\$2.00	
	KNOWING PEACE WITH GOD (12 PER PACK)	\$1.00	
	THEOLOGY 911 (5 PER PACK)	\$2.00	
	T.R.U.S.T. (5 PER PACK)	\$2.00	
DVD'S	BIBLICAL COMMUNICATION + 1 BOOKLET	\$14.95	
	BIBLICAL MANAGEMENT OF STRESS + 1 BOOKLET	\$14.95	
	BIBLICAL MARRIAGE + 1 BOOKLET	\$14.95	
	BIBLICAL WEIGHT CONTROL + 1 BOOKLET	\$14.95	
3 x 5 YELLOW CARDS	M-3 SPIRITUAL STATUS (STICKY BACK SET OF 20)	\$2.00	
	M-6 MAINTAINING A GOD-CENTERED FOCUS (STICKY BACK SET OF 20)	\$2.00	
	M-7 STATEMENT OF SUBMISSION (SET OF 20)	\$1.00	
	M-8 BIBLICAL 'PRESCRIPTIONS' (STICKY BACK SET OF 20)	\$2.00	
	M-14 P.E.R.F. E.C.T (SET OF 20)	\$1.00	
	M-40 TO BE LIKE JESUS (2 SIDED COLORED SET OF 10)	\$5.00	
	M-43 'HOW' & 'WHY' OF SALVATION (STICKY BACK SET OF 20)	\$2.00	
	M-45 RAPTURE (STICKY BACK SET OF 20)	\$2.00	
		PLEASE DO NOT	
	NAME	SEND ANY MONEY	
	MAILING ADDRESS	WITH THE ORDER.	
	CITY. STATE. ZIP	AN ELECTRONIC	
	MOBILE PHONE	INVOICE WILL	
		COME AFTER THE	
	LANDLINE PHONE	FINAL MAILING COSTS	
	E-MAIL	ARE DETERMINED	
	E-MAL	ALL DETENISHMED	